9:45 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

9:50 a.m.

9:55 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

VERMONT AGRICULTURAL CREDIT CORPORATION
Delta Hotels by Marriott Burlington
1117 Williston Road
South Burlington, VT
802-660-7521

October 25, 2019

Agenda

A.  Approve Minutes of September 20, 2019 Meeting
Agricultural Update (if desired)
For Approval

C.  Election of Officers

D.  Credit Risk Classification Report — 1% Quarter FY2020

E.  Iroquois Acres NWA, LLC — Bridport — Increase VACC
$329,000 Guaranteed Operating Loan by $64,000; Renew
Line of Credit and Waive Zero Out Provision — A. Curler

For Information

F.  Staff Authority — Loan Approvals

G.  Staff Authority — Other Business

Any other business which may properly come before the Corporation.

S:\MONTHLY\FY2020\Agenda\VACC\10-25-19.docx



	October 25, 2019
	October 25, 2019

