VERMONT AGRICULTURAL CREDIT CORPORATION

Delta Hotels by Marriott Burlington 1117 Williston Road South Burlington, VT 802-660-7521

October 25, 2019

Agenda

9:45 a.m.	A.	Approve Minutes of September 20, 2019 Meeting
9:45 a.m.	B.	Agricultural Update (if desired)
		For Approval
9:50 a.m.	C.	Election of Officers
9:55 a.m.	D.	Credit Risk Classification Report – 1 st Quarter FY2020
10:05 a.m.	E.	Iroquois Acres NWA, LLC – Bridport – Increase VACC \$329,000 Guaranteed Operating Loan by \$64,000; Renew Line of Credit and Waive Zero Out Provision – A. Curler
		For Information
10:10 a.m.	F.	Staff Authority – Loan Approvals
10:10 a.m.	G.	Staff Authority – Other Business

Any other business which may properly come before the Corporation.